Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G126.3°C

G2 26.4°C /
Result cnsc ) b)
G4 30.7°C ' o
START PASSED ELIMINATED
Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 60 Mohamed Ali Khalfan Abdulla 10205249/SELIDOL DE LAP/2006/Gelding/Grey/PoneyFrancaisDeSe 103ZG28
1 3 07:22:19 07:24:48 P 52/56  00:02:29 01:54:48 20.91 01:54:48 20.91 08:04:48 Passed
= UAE 2 2 09:31:25  09:34:16 P 57/60  00:02:51 | 01:29:28 20.66 03:24:16 20.80 10:14:16 Passed
3 1 11:46:32 11:51:17 E 12:15:49 41/40 00:04:45 01:37:01 19.17 05:01:17 20.27 12:31:17 Passed
F 1 13:31:04  13:37:36 P 54/56  00:06:32 | 00:59:47 20.37 06:01:04 20.29 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:37 / 00:04:09 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 41 Bryan Gaston Ferreira Angeillo 10195519/GREYWOOD KARSON /2012 /Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107RM60
1 5 07:22:17 07:24:57 P 60/56  00:02:40 01:54:57 20.88 01:54:57 20.88 08:04:57 Passed
E URU 2 1 09:31:29  09:33:30 P 56/56  00:02:01 | 01:28:33 20.87 03:23:30 20.87 10:13:30 Passed
3 2 11:46:32 11:51:24 E 12:16:22 50/52 00:04:52 01:37:54 19.00 05:01:24 20.27 12:31:24 Passed
F 2 13:32:55  13:44:30 P 61/56  00:11:35 | 01:01:31 19.80 06:02:55 20.19 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:08 / 00:05:17 Lap/Lead: +00:01:51
3 16 Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi 10048630/GHAITH DE FIGNOLS /2016 /Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107NA27
1 7 07:32:15 07:34:02 P 52/52 00:01:47 02:04:02 19.35 02:04:02 19.35 08:14:02 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:47:35 09:49:47 P 55/56  00:02:12 01:35:45 19.30 03:39:47 19.33 10:29:47 Passed
3 3 12:07:52  12:10:13 E 12:35:27 | 49/50 00:02:21 | 01:40:26 18.52 05:20:13 19.07 12:50:13 Passed
F 3 13:48:14 13:57:19 P 48/48  00:09:05 00:58:01 20.99 06:18:14 19.37 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:25 / 00:03:51 Lap/Lead: +00:17:10
4 14 Sh Abdullah bin Faisal Al Qasimi 10014740/BERWICK RED RYDER/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloAra 107BZ82
1 9 07:32:14 07:34:10 P 51/52 00:01:56 | 02:04:10 19.33 02:04:10 19.33 08:14:10 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:47:36  09:49:55 P 51/60  00:02:19 | 01:35:45 19.30 03:39:55 19.32 10:29:55 Passed
3 5 12:07:50  12:10:30 E 12:35:42 | 44/44 00:02:40 | 01:40:35 18.49 05:20:30 19.06 12:50:30 Passed
F 4 13:48:15 13:57:34 P 52/52 00:09:19 00:57:45 21.09 06:18:15 19.37 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:14 / 00:04:03 Lap/Lead: +00:17:11
5 57 Francisco Jose Balverde 10113203 /WAR ADMIRAL/2014/Gelding/Grey/PureArab 107BA85
1 10 | 07:33:16  07:35:08 P 51/52  00:01:52 | 02:05:08 19.18 02:05:08 19.18 08:15:08 Passed
= ARG 2 09:48:20 09:50:15 P 49/44  00:01:55 01:35:07 19.43 03:40:15 19.29 10:30:15 Passed
3 6 12:07:45  12:10:45 E 12:35:13 | 45/48  00:03:00 | 01:40:30 18.51 05:20:45 19.04 12:50:45 Passed
F 5 13:49:30 13:53:07 P 57/60 00:03:37 00:58:45 20.73 06:19:30 19.30 Passed
M7 STABLES / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / M7-1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:24 / 00:02:36 Lap/Lead: +00:18:26
6 11 Laetitia Glorian 10109103/GO LA MAJORIE/2016/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107RJ75
1 6 07:32:16  07:33:54 P 46/46  00:01:38 | 02:03:54 19.37 02:03:54 19.37 08:13:54 Passed
I] FRA 2 6 09:47:37 09:49:58 P 51/54 00:02:21 01:36:04 19.24 03:39:58 19.31 10:29:58 Passed
3 7 12:07:53  12:10:48 E 12:35:50 | 40/40  00:02:55 | 01:40:50 18.45 05:20:48 19.04 12:50:48 Passed
F 6 13:49:32 13:57:51 P 41/52 00:08:19 00:58:44 20.74 06:19:32 19.30 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzoogi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:13 / 00:03:48 Lap/Lead: +00:18:28
7 76 Thivan Krishnakumar 10267176/JM ELINOTTE/2011/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 105JV15
1 13 | 07:33:18 07:35:30 P 52/52  00:02:12 | 02:05:30 19.12 02:05:30 19.12 08:15:30 Passed
SRI 2 9 09:48:21 09:50:28 P 55/56  00:02:07 01:34:58 19.46 03:40:28 19.27 10:30:28 Passed
3 12:07:46 12:10:24 E 12:35:08 47/44  00:02:38 01:39:56 18.61 05:20:24 19.06 12:50:24 Passed
F 7 13:49:35  13:53:14 P 55/56  00:03:39 | 00:59:11 20.58 06:19:35 19.30 Passed
M7 STABLES / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / M7 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:36 / 00:02:39 Lap/Lead: +00:18:31

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Al Ain Endurance Ride

Result

Weather Temperature
G1 26.3°C
G2 26.4°C

G3 28.5°C

-

G4 30.7°C

START PASSED

¢ 4=

ELIMINATED

CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 12 Tahlia Ann Franke 10092540/ROSEVALE PARK BAY SARIN /2012 /Gelding/Bay/PartArab 107CC57
1 8 07:32:18 07:34:05 P 55/48 00:01:47 02:04:05 19.34 02:04:05 19.34 08:14:05 Passed
AUS 2 7 09:47:39  09:50:05 P 57/60  00:02:26 | 01:36:00 19.25 03:40:05 19.30 10:30:05 Passed
3 9 12:21:07  12:23:14 E 12:48:15 43/48  00:02:07 | 01:53:09 16.44 05:33:14 18.33 13:03:14 Passed
F 8 14:07:36 14:10:21 P 48/48 00:02:45 01:04:22 18.92 06:37:36 18.43 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:05 / 00:02:16 Lap/Lead: +00:36:32
9 22 Ramesh Kumar Selvarathnam 10183511/AINHOA KALMIR/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108AN50
1 2 07:14:33  07:20:15 P 62/60  00:05:42 | 01:50:15 21.77 01:50:15 21.77 08:00:15 Passed
SRI 2 3 09:28:29 09:31:36 1 09:35:42 61/60 00:07:13 01:35:27 19.36 03:25:42 20.65 10:15:42 Passed
3 8 12:07:48  12:17:07 E 12:43:42 55/56  00:09:19 | 02:01:25 15.32 05:27:07 18.67 12:57:07 Passed
F 9 14:09:15 14:25:19 P 59/60 00:16:04 01:12:08 16.89 06:39:15 18.35 Passed
Al Aasfa Ltd / David Antony Alexander / Al Aasfa Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:18 / 00:09:34 Lap/Lead: +00:38:11
10 19 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 10298796 /SAU MIR/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106GX01
1 17 | 07:33:32  07:37:35 P 56/56  00:04:03 | 02:07:35 18.81 02:07:35 18.81 08:17:35 Passed
= UAE 2 14 09:54:26 09:58:51 P 64/60 00:04:25 01:41:16 18.25 03:48:51 18.56 10:38:51 Passed
3 11 12:23:14  12:29:02 E 12:55:11 56/56  00:05:48 | 01:50:11 16.88 05:39:02 18.02 13:09:02 Passed
F 10 14:17:53 14:25:29 P 50/52 00:07:36 01:08:51 17.69 06:47:53 17.96 Passed

Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:52 / 00:05:28

Lap/Lead: +00:46:49

11 18 Jogendra Singh Khet Singh 10204989/SW JAHIADJMILI/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106ZZ85
1 15 | 07:33:41  07:36:03 P 58/52  00:02:22 | 02:06:03 19.04 02:06:03 19.04 08:16:03 Passed
IND 2 12 | 09:54:30 09:56:58 E 10:21:59 | 43/44 00:02:28 | 01:40:55 18.31 03:46:58 18.72 10:36:58 Passed
3 10 | 12:23:12  12:25:56 E 12:52:11 | 46/52  00:02:44 | 01:48:58 17.07 05:35:56 18.18 13:05:56 Passed
F 11 | 14:19:40  14:25:17 P 48/48  00:05:37 | 01:13:44 16.52 06:49:40 17.88 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:11 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +00:48:36
12 37 Amr Mohd Atris El Sayed 10054579 /HM PRINCIPE/2011/Gelding/Grey/AangloArab 106DW45
1 23 | 07:40:09 07:43:13 P 49/44  00:03:04 | 02:13:13 18.02 02:13:13 18.02 08:23:13 Passed
= EGY 2 16 | 10:02:50 10:05:46 P 59/56  00:02:56 | 01:42:33 18.02 03:55:46 18.02 10:45:46 Passed
3 13 | 12:34:56  12:38:25 E 13:02:51 | 61/52  00:03:29 | 01:52:39 16.51 05:48:25 17.53 13:18:25 Passed
F 12 | 14:24:56  14:32:57 P 52/56  00:08:01 | 01:06:31 18.31 06:54:56 17.66 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ali Abdulla Al Shafar / Al Reeh Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:30 / 00:04:22 Lap/Lead: +00:53:52
13 20 Juana Demicheli 10176191/AL LISAILI DEL PUTXOT 50/2015/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOW 106RZ04
1 14 | 07:33:37  07:35:45 P 47/48  00:02:08 | 02:05:45 19.09 02:05:45 19.09 08:15:45 Passed
= ARG 2 13 | 09:54:21  09:57:11 P 52/56  00:02:50 | 01:41:26 18.22 03:47:11 18.70 10:37:11 Passed
3 12 | 12:23:16  12:27:41 I 12:35:02 | 60/60 00:11:46 | 01:57:51 15.78 05:45:02 17.70 13:15:02 Passed
F 13 | 14:25:54  14:39:03 P 52/64  00:13:09 | 01:10:52 17.19 06:55:54 17.61 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:53 / 00:07:28 Lap/Lead: +00:54:50
14 30 Saeed Eissa Abdulla Al Khyeli 10103714/MUZAHIM/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArb 106us73
1 44 | 07:51:50 07:54:00 P 40/44  00:02:10 | 02:24:00 16.67 02:24:00 16.67 08:34:00 Passed
= UAE 2 26 | 10:14:08  10:16:58 P 42/48  00:02:50 | 01:42:58 17.95 04:06:58 17.20 10:56:58 Passed
3 20 | 12:46:40  12:50:04 E 13:15:25 | 45/44 00:03:24 | 01:53:06 16.45 06:00:04 16.96 13:30:04 Passed
F 14 | 14:35:45  14:41:48 P 64/64  00:06:03 | 01:05:41 18.54 07:05:45 17.21 Passed

Al Khaleej Stables / Saif Mubarak Saleh Alkhubna Alharthi / Al Khaleej Stables

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:27 / 00:03:36

Lap/Lead: +01:04:41

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G126.3°C

G2 26.4°C /
Result cnsc ) b)
G4 30.7°C ' o
START PASSED ELIMINATED
Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 29 Anna Arbuzova 10147228/SINBAD /2013 /Gelding/Grey/ShagyaArab 108BC57
. 1 45 07:51:48 07:54:13 P 42/48  00:02:25 02:24:13 16.64 02:24:13 16.64 08:34:13 Passed
' | KAZ 2 31 | 10:14:04  10:18:36 P 50/52  00:04:32 | 01:44:23 17.70 04:08:36 17.09 10:58:36 Passed
3 21 12:46:34 12:51:39 E 13:15:59 54/56  00:05:05 01:53:03 16.45 06:01:39 16.89 13:31:39 Passed
F 15 | 14:35:46  14:43:46 P 55/64  00:08:00 | 01:04:07 19.00 07:05:46 17.21 Passed
Al Khaleej Stables / Saif Mubarak Saleh Alkhubna Alharthi / Al Khaleej Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:02 / 00:05:00 Lap/Lead: +01:04:42
16 52 Saeed Mohd Ibrahim Murad Hassan 10082669/A P LAMPALAGUA/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 105IP71
1 26 07:42:01 07:44:52 P 35/36  00:02:51 02:14:52 17.80 02:14:52 17.80 08:24:52 Passed
= UAE 2 18 | 10:07:01  10:11:16 P 45/48  00:04:15 | 01:46:24 17.37 04:01:16 17.61 10:51:16 Passed
3 17 12:44:28 12:49:31 E 13:15:33 42/48  00:05:03 01:58:15 15.73 05:59:31 16.99 13:29:31 Passed
F 16 | 14:36:01  14:43:18 P 53/56  00:07:17 | 01:06:30 18.32 07:06:01 17.20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:26 / 00:04:51 Lap/Lead: +01:04:57
17 55 Musaab Mohammad Ahmad Belqaizi Al Fal 10276254/EMYRAH DE GIVARLAIS/2014/Mare/Grey/Arab 107SB86
1 25 07:41:41 07:44:48 P 38/40 00:03:07 02:14:48 17.80 02:14:48 17.80 08:24:48 Passed
= UAE 2| 20 | 10:06:29 10:11:225 P 43/48  00:04:56 | 01:46:37 1733 04:0125  17.60 10:51:25 Passed
3 18 | 12:44:03  12:49:35 E 13:15:29 | 44/44 00:05:32 | 01:58:10 15.74 05:59:35 16.99 13:29:35 Passed
F 17 14:36:02 14:43:36 P 58/60 00:07:34 | 01:06:27 18.33 07:06:02 17.20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:09 / 00:05:17 Lap/Lead: +01:04:58
18 49 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 10146729/BAIKAL EL MILORA/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105YD58
1 27 07:42:09 07:45:01 P 38/40 00:02:52 02:15:01 17.78 02:15:01 17.78 08:25:01 Passed
= UAE 2 19 10:06:50 10:11:20 P 43/44  00:04:30 01:46:19 17.38 04:01:20 17.60 10:51:20 Passed
3 16 | 12:44:27 12:49:14 E 13:15:11 | 44/44 00:04:47 | 01:57:54 15.78 05:59:14 17.00 13:29:14 Passed
F 18 14:36:03 14:43:22 P 47/48  00:07:19 01:06:49 18.23 07:06:03 17.20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:28 / 00:04:52 Lap/Lead: +01:04:59
19 48 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri 10041495/CADZAK REIAL/2012/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 106M084
1 28 | 07:42:13 07:45:08 P 45/44  00:02:55 | 02:15:08 17.76 02:15:08 17.76 08:25:08 Passed
= UAE 2 22 10:06:54 10:11:39 P 48/44  00:04:45 01:46:31 17.35 04:01:39 17.58 10:51:39 Passed
3 19 | 12:44:30  12:49:50 E 13:15:23 | 50/52  00:05:20 | 01:58:11 15.74 05:59:50 16.97 13:29:50 Passed
F 19 14:36:04 14:43:25 P 62/60 00:07:21 01:06:14 18.39 07:06:04 17.19 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:21 / 00:05:05 Lap/Lead: +01:05:00
20 43 Shah Alam Noorul Haque 10084869 /EUREKA DE LAP/2014/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 106ZS54
1 20 | 07:39:10 07:42:18 P 47/44  00:03:08 | 02:12:18 18.14 02:12:18 18.14 08:22:18 Passed
IND 2 21 10:07:06 10:11:32 P 46/48  00:04:26 | 01:49:14 16.92 04:01:32 17.59 10:51:32 Passed
3 15 | 12:43:39  12:48:24 E 13:14:20 | 45/50  00:04:45 | 01:56:52 15.92 05:58:24 17.04 13:28:24 Passed
F 20 14:37:07 14:43:05 P 53/56  00:05:58 01:08:43 17.72 07:07:07 17.15 Passed
Khalifa Abdulla Ali Bin Ghulaita Almheiri / Khalid Abdulla Ali bin Ghalaita / Bin Ghalaita Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:17 / 00:04:34 Lap/Lead: +01:06:03
21 36 Sara Salman Yousuf Ahmad Kahwar 10161711/ADIR FOLIE/2010/Gelding/Grey/Cheval ARABE 105JS06
1 34 | 07:48:56 07:51:06 P 43/48  00:02:10 | 02:21:06 17.01 02:21:06 17.01 08:31:06 Passed
E CcoM 2 30 10:14:55 10:17:47 P 49/56  00:02:52 01:46:41 17.32 04:07:47 17.14 10:57:47 Passed
3 29 12:55:54 12:59:48 I 13:04:12 53/52 00:08:18 02:06:25 14.71 06:14:12 16.32 13:44:12 Passed
F 21 | 14:45:41  14:59:52 P 61/52  00:14:11 | 01:01:29 19.81 07:15:41 16.81 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:31 / 00:06:52 Lap/Lead: +01:14:37

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2023-2024 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Printed on: 13/11/2023 - 12:20:31PM Page 3 of 6




Result

Al Ain Endurance Ride

Weather Temperature

G1 26.3°C

G2 26.4°C

G3 28.5°C

G4 30.7°C

START

6B b=

PASSED

ELIMINATED

CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 34 Mohamed Abdul Rahman Mohamed Abdul 10231985/DALTIK DE LUZY/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106YM09
1 33 | 07:48:49 07:51:03 P 42/44  00:02:14 | 02:21:03 17.02 02:21:03 17.02 08:31:03 Passed
[’ BRN 2 28 | 10:14:47 10:17:16 P 44/52  00:02:29 | 01:46:13 17.40 04:07:16 17.18 10:57:16 Passed
3 22 12:55:44  12:58:49 E 13:24:00 55/56  00:03:05 | 02:01:33 15.30 06:08:49 16.56 13:38:49 Passed
F 22 14:45:42  14:54:01 P 55/56  00:08:19 | 01:06:53 18.21 07:15:42 16.81 Passed

ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:07 / 00:04:01

Lap/Lead: +01:14:38

23 33 Layal Saeed Mohammad Ahmad 10146129/GORAN EL FAYAD/2013/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106QJ21
1 38 | 07:49:03 07:51:31 P 48/48  00:02:28 | 02:21:31 16.96 02:21:31 16.96 08:31:31 Passed
= UAE 2 29 | 10:14:56  10:17:40 P 57/60  00:02:44 | 01:46:09 17.41 04:07:40 17.15 10:57:40 Passed
3 23 | 12:56:02  12:59:02 E 13:24:.06 | 49/48 00:03:00 | 02:01:22 15.33 06:09:02 16.55 13:39:02 Passed
F 23 | 14:45:43  14:58:12 P 51/56  00:12:29 | 01:06:41 18.27 07:15:43 16.81 Passed
SH. DUAIJ BIN SALMAN AL KHALIFA / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOOD Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:41 / 00:05:10 Lap/Lead: +01:14:39
24 40 Wen Yang 10257825/FANAC BYLE/2010/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 106SZ73
1 31 | 07:47:01  07:49:32 P 46/48  00:02:31 | 02:19:32 17.20 02:19:32 17.20 08:29:32 Passed
CHN 2 25 | 10:13:58  10:16:48 P 48/48  00:02:50 | 01:47:16 17.23 04:06:48 17.21 10:56:48 Passed
3 25 | 12:52:08 13:01:03 E 13:24:49 | 50/56  00:08:55 | 02:04:15 14.97 06:11:03 16.46 13:41:03 Passed
F 24 | 14:52:42  15:03:08 P 53/52  00:10:26 | 01:11:39 17.00 07:22:42 16.55 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:42 / 00:06:10 Lap/Lead: +01:21:38
25 39 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 10160659/KAID DES BOIS/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106GI53
1 30 | 07:46:59  07:49:29 P 42/56  00:02:30 | 02:19:29 17.21 02:19:29 17.21 08:29:29 Passed
IRQ 2 24 | 10:14:16  10:16:27 P 47/50  00:02:11 | 01:46:58 17.28 04:06:27 17.24 10:56:27 Passed
3 24 | 12:52:19  13:00:37 E 13:27:07 | 56/60 00:08:18 | 02:04:10 14.98 06:10:37 16.48 13:40:37 Passed
F 25 | 14:52:44  15:02:12 P 55/56  00:09:28 | 01:12:07 16.89 07:22:44 16.55 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:27 / 00:05:36 Lap/Lead: +01:21:40
26 50 Mohamed Hasan Ahmed Al Hammadi 10075118 /JOHREMAR ODETTE BINT-SHAKARR/2012/Mare/Grey/UN 106IM97
1 42 | 07:51:51  07:53:45 P 40/40  00:01:54 | 02:23:45 16.70 02:23:45 16.70 08:33:45 Passed
: UAE 2 39 | 10:20:50  10:23:02 P 35/44  00:02:12 | 01:49:17 16.91 04:13:02 16.79 11:03:02 Passed
3 31 | 13:03:37  13:06:06 E 13:35:07 | 44/44 00:02:29 | 02:03:04 15.11 06:16:06 16.24 13:46:06 Passed
F 26 | 14:57:05 15:03:03 P 47/48  00:05:58 | 01:10:59 17.16 07:27:05 16.39 Passed
FS Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:33 / 00:03:08 Lap/Lead: +01:26:01
27 51 Leticia Szdsz 10109353 /VINGTAINE D'AQUI/2009/Mare/Grey/Arab 105JwW63
1 43 | 07:51:54  07:53:49 P 37/40  00:01:55 | 02:23:49 16.69 02:23:49 16.69 08:33:49 Passed
= HUN 2 38 | 10:20:56  10:22:54 P 41/45  00:01:58 | 01:49:05 16.94 04:12:54 16.80 11:02:54 Passed
3 32 | 13:03:40  13:06:27 E 13:35:00 | 56/56  00:02:47 | 02:03:33 15.05 06:16:27 16.23 13:46:27 Passed
F 27 | 14:57:06  15:03:08 P 48/52  00:06:02 | 01:10:39 17.24 07:27:06 16.39 Passed
FS Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:42 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:26:02
28 26 Ferber Perez Federico francisco 10090616/HC YAIZA/2011/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 105TQ41
1 36 | 07:47:54  07:51:25 P 42/44  00:03:31 | 02:21:25 16.97 02:21:25 16.97 08:31:25 Passed
URU 2 34 | 10:17:44  10:20:48 P 48/52  00:03:04 | 01:49:23 16.89 04:10:48 16.94 11:00:48 Passed
3 28 | 12:57:37  13:01:35 E 13:26:28 | 53/48  00:03:58 | 02:00:47 15.40 06:11:35 16.44 13:41:35 Passed
F 28 | 14:58:30  15:07:10 P 52/52  00:08:40 | 01:16:55 15.84 07:28:30 16.33 Passed

Ali Nasser Al Yabhouni / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al Ain Endurance Stable

Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:13 / 00:04:48

Lap/Lead: +01:27:26

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G126.3°C

G2 26.4°C /
Result cnsc ) b)
G4 30.7°C ' o
START PASSED ELIMINATED
Al Ain Endurance Ride CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 25 Maria Cecilia Sebben Perez 10028391/LOBITA/2008/Mare/other/UNKNOWN 104TQ69
1 35 07:47:40 07:51:20 P 42/44  00:03:40 02:21:20 16.98 02:21:20 16.98 08:31:20 Passed
URU 2 33 | 10:16:56  10:20:23 P 40/48  00:03:27 | 01:49:03 16.95 04:10:23 16.97 11:00:23 Passed
3 27 12:57:12 13:01:24 E 13:26:24 48/48  00:04:12 02:01:01 15.37 06:11:24 16.45 13:41:24 Passed
F 29 | 14:58:31  15:07:40 P 48/44  00:09:09 | 01:17:07 15.79 07:28:31 16.33 Passed
Al Ain Endurance Stables / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al Ain Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:28 / 00:05:07 Lap/Lead: +01:27:27
30 27 Jose Esteban Olivera Delgado 10153597 /ABUBILLA 66 55/2011/Mare/Brown/UNKNOWN 106S193
1 37 07:47:49 07:51:27 P 47/52 00:03:38 02:21:27 16.97 02:21:27 16.97 08:31:27 Passed
E URU 2 35 | 10:17:42  10:21:14 P 53/58  00:03:32 | 01:49:47 16.83 04:11:14 16.91 11:01:14 Passed
3 26 12:57:30 13:01:23 E 13:26:33 51/48  00:03:53 02:00:09 15.48 06:11:23 16.45 13:41:23 Passed
F 30 | 14:58:33  15:08:26 P 49/52  00:09:53 | 01:17:10 15.78 07:28:33 16.33 Passed
Ali N Sultan Alyabhouni Al Dhaheri / Ali Nasser Sultan AlYabhouni Aldhaheri / Al A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:56 / 00:05:14 Lap/Lead: +01:27:29
31 42 Anne Marijn Kok 10137539/CAL DUMAR/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arab 107GB93
1 46 07:59:10 08:01:19 P 36/40 00:02:09 02:31:19 15.86 02:31:19 15.86 08:41:19 Passed
= NED 2 41 10:30:21 10:32:59 P 38/44  00:02:38 01:51:40 16.55 04:22:59 16.15 11:12:59 Passed
3 34 | 13:17:34  13:20:14 E 13:45:09 | 40/44 00:02:40 | 02:07:15 14.62 06:30:14 15.65 14:00:14 Passed
F 31 15:01:35 15:06:51 P 42/44  00:05:16 | 01:01:21 19.85 07:31:35 16.22 Passed
Ali Saeed Mohammed Zayed Alketbi / Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa Almheiri / BIN DAAEN END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:43 / 00:03:10 Lap/Lead: +01:30:31
32 32 Marijke Visser Valerie 10069938/IHSSEN AL BADR/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 107EA00
1 47 07:59:04 08:01:24 P 41/52 00:02:20 02:31:24 15.85 02:31:24 15.85 08:41:24 Passed
= NED 2 40 10:30:17 10:32:33 P 45/52 00:02:16 | 01:51:09 16.63 04:22:33 16.18 11:12:33 Passed
3 35 | 13:17:28  13:20:37 E 13:45:21 | 44/48 00:03:09 | 02:08:04 14.52 06:30:37 15.64 14:00:37 Passed
F 32 15:01:36 15:05:58 P 53/52 00:04:22 01:00:59 19.97 07:31:36 16.22 Passed
Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi / Anzaqg Mahmood / Al Maneyah Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:07 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +01:30:32
33 31 Arcilla Orchidea Mih6k 10036450/MAVERICK SCHAL/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/uknw 105LL12
1 39 | 07:49:42 07:52:24 P 38/36  00:02:42 | 02:22:24 16.85 02:22:24 16.85 08:32:24 Passed
= HUN 2 37 10:17:54 10:21:47 P 37/40 00:03:53 01:49:23 16.89 04:11:47 16.87 11:01:47 Passed
3 33 | 13:07:21  13:12:25 E 13:37:03 | 44/44 00:05:04 | 02:10:38 14.24 06:22:25 15.97 13:52:25 Passed
F 33 15:05:44 15:11:37 P 51/52 00:05:53 01:13:19 16.61 07:35:44 16.08 Passed
Hussain Ali Al Marzooqi / Hussain Ali Mohamed Al Marzooqi / Al Koss Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:32 / 00:04:23 Lap/Lead: +01:34:40
34 61 Salim Ibrahim Khamis Ibrahim Almaazmi 10208363 /BADIR DES EGAS/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106B003
1 41 | 07:51:56  07:53:41 P 37/44  00:01:45 | 02:23:41 16.70 02:23:41 16.70 08:33:41 Passed
= UAE 2 32 10:17:53 10:20:08 P 51/56  00:02:15 01:46:27 17.36 04:10:08 16.98 11:00:08 Passed
3 30 | 13:02:29  13:05:52 E 13:31:37 | 51/52  00:03:23 | 02:05:44 14.79 06:15:52 16.25 13:45:52 Passed
F 34 15:06:16 15:13:36 P 56/56  00:07:20 01:20:24 15.15 07:36:16 16.06 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:43 / 00:03:40 Lap/Lead: +01:35:12
35 62 Raju Ram Barsingh Ram 10113665/HM DEMOCRATICA/2011/Mare/Grey/AngaloArabian 106DW44
1 21 | 07:40:06 07:42:54 P 45/44  00:02:48 | 02:12:54 18.06 02:12:54 18.06 08:22:54 Passed
IND 2 15 10:02:45 10:05:22 P 50/52 00:02:37 01:42:28 18.04 03:55:22 18.05 10:45:22 Passed
3 14 12:34:55 12:44:09 E 13:09:07 55/60 00:09:14 | 01:58:47 15.66 05:54:09 17.25 13:24:09 Passed
F 35 | 15:06:41  15:23:47 P 57/60  00:17:06 | 01:42:32 11.88 07:36:41 16.04 Passed
Al Reeh Endurance Stables / Mohammed Ali Abdulla Al Shafar / Al Reeh Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:45 / 00:07:56 Lap/Lead: +01:35:37

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Al Ain Endurance Ride

Final Gate
Result

Weather Temperature
G1 26.3°C
G2 26.4°C

G3 28.5°C
G4 30.7°C

PASSED

"\

TIMING

ELIMINATED

CEI** 122.10km Ride on Sat. 11th Nov. 2023 at 05:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Tim_e Tim_e Time Pulse Time Speed Tim_e Speed Time

Ride Chart

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed
Ride Category Ride Age of Horse Registration Pre-Ride Start Minimum Must be on
Distance Inspection Date/Time Weight Departure Gate
CEl 122.10KM 6 YEARS AND 2023-11-10 14:00:00 2023-11-10 17:00:00 05:30:00 AM 70kg 05:00:00 AM
ABOVE
Phase Colour Distance | Total Dist Present Compul. Maximum Present In Hold Time Max Time of Closing Time
(Km) (Km) ation Re-Exam Heart Rate (Min) (Min) Insp (Sec)

BROWN 40.00 40.00 2 NO 64 15 40 60
BLUE 30.80 70.80 2 NO 64 15 40 60
RED 31.00 101.80 2 YES 64 15 40 60
4 WHITE 20.30 122.10 1 NO 64 20 0 60

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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